
Pos 

 

American Thunder 
1 
2 

 

Formula Ultra Lightweight 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

157 
665 

131 
9 

119 
76A 
606 
134 
404 

74 

880 
89 

8 
225 

Name 

Carbon Merrill 
David Lancaster 

Jayden Fernandez 
Jasmine Nichols 
Juliana Fernandez 
Jesse James Shedden 
Ana Mata 
Ashten Bush 
James Fenimore 
Cristian Lima 

Alex George 
Joshua Evans 
Angela Brunson 
Solly Mervis 

Class 

Am erican Thunder 

Am erican Thunder 

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  U l t r a  L ig h t w e ig h t  

Laps 

5 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

1:44.439 

0.204 
27.085 
35.490 
40.324 
45.987 
59.884 

1:00.355 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

12:05.241 
13:49.680 

12:04.759 
12:04.963 
12:31.844 
12:40.249 
12:45.083 
12:50.746 
13:04.643 
13:05.114 

33.104 

Best Tm 

2:13.117 
2:32.522 

1:54.322 
1:54.193 
1:59.253 
1:59.950 
2:00.547 
2:00.508 
2:03.942 
2:04.465 

Status Addl2 

Ryder-Gear, Jiffy Tune 
H e a t h e n  N a t io n ,  L u c ife r ' s  G a r a g e  

T e a m  P a n d a  R a c i n g ,  S p e a r s  R a c i n g ,  M i t h o s ,  B e t t e r  C a l l  S y ,  L i e t o  F a c t o r y ,  B l u d  L u b r i c a n t s  

Team Our3 Racing 

I c e  B a r n  R a c i n g ,  V e r m i l l i o n  C o u n t y  B o b c a t s ,  S m a s h  M y  T r a s h ,  R i s i n g  S u n  C y c l e s  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.204 

Avg. Speed 

79.872 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.193 

Best Speed 

84.489 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jasmine Nichols 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 1 

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder - 1 

Race started at 9:49:24 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

10/8/2023 09:20 


